

M/S Alok Const

M/S Alok Construction

Ag No - 33 (SPD) / 2021-22

Tagdishi xadar House to Lalmatia RD Phusy Rd.

Head-M M usy (sc)

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

R. U D (w) Jamu DIVISION

Barhadi SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB No. 2956

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road					
from Jagdish Jadar House to					
Kalamatya RED PMGSY Road.					
under PMGSY (S.C)					
Agency:- M/s Alok Construction					
At-Kalamatya near Skpur Colony					
Dahamapur Dist- Nalanda					
Agreement No 33(SB)/2021-2022					
Date of Commencement 31/12/2021					
Date of Completion 30/12/2022					
Rate quoted - 17.90% Below					
Date of Actual Completion 30/12/2022					
① P/R and laying of RCC pipe					
dia 300 mm dia across					
the road - do - etc					
3x2.50 x 7.0m - @ 32.50/m					
② Construction of G.S.B by					
providing well graded material					
grading - do etc all etc					
① 4 x 30.0 x 4.05 x 0.200 = 97.20m ³					
5 x 30.0 x 4.05 x 0.200 = 121.50m ³					
2 x 30.0 x 4.05 x 0.200 = 48.96m ³					
1 x 16.0 x 4.05 x 0.200 = 12.96m ³					
1 x 15.0 x 6.50 x 4.05 x 0.200 = 15.82m ³					
3					
= 300.66m ³					
= 296.44m ³					

Continuation

Abstract Cost of work

36

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

an A/C Bell

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1) P.V. and fixing working bench mark pillars etc Qty - v.t. m. b. Page (14) item No (1/1) = 1.80 km @ Rs 32195.60/km Rs 57952.20					
2/1) Clearing and grubbing road land - do etc all etc Qty - v.t. m. b. Page (14) item (2/1) = 0.6341 ha @ Rs 51137.29/ha Rs 32217.20					
3/1) 3/5 Excavation in road work in soil with Hydraulic excavator etc etc all Qty - v.t. m. b. Page (19) item N (3/5) = 10.50 m ³ @ Rs 12622.60/m ³ Rs 132620					
4/1) Construction of embankment of approved materials etc Qty - v.t. m. b. Page (33) item als (18/4) = 6.28 m ³ @ Rs 30716/m ³ Rs 189200					
5/1) Construction of embankment with materials obtained from borrow pits - do etc Qty - v.t. m. b. Page (33) item als (20/5) = 1618.94 m ³ @ Rs 14889/m ³ Rs 241044.00 Rs 332728.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BT-RS 56,47,129-00
(10/12) P/V and app/pcr task Cceet all K (R 5/1) etc Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (27) item No - (5/12) = 6817.50m ² @ Rs 14290/m ² = Rs 1,01,581/-					
(11/13) P/V laying and rolling of close graded sand surface 200mm thick etc - all complete etc Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (28) item No (6/12) = 6817.50m ² @ Rs 218-00/m ² = Rs 14,86,215-00					
(12/14) P/V and laying of Rec Cable chisel 200mm dia across the road etc Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (23) item at (1/14) = 32.50m @ Rs 1607.78/m = Rs 52,253-00					
(13/16) P/V Rec 200mm dia in concrete stone of stone/wood design do etc all complete etc Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (28) item also (7/16) = 3.00 m @ Rs 1972-30/each = 5932-00					
(14/17) P/V 200mm stone - foot do etc all etc					
					Rs 72,93,110-00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R 90,96,676=
(37/44) P.V. Plow/acc (M-20) cm					
Subs/purchase do etc					
Qty - v.T. M.B. Page (18) Item					
also (19/44) = 173.174 m ³					
@ Rs 5356 = 41/m ³					R 9,27,591=
(38/45) P.V. and laying f.c. pipe					
x/p = 1000 mm dia etc					
Qty - v.T. M.B. Page (18) Item					
also (20/45) = 45.0 m					
@ Rs 3439.222/m					R 1,54,769=
(39/46) P.V. padding on borings					
well two cuts					
enveloping borders Cost					
etc - all complete etc					
Qty - v.T. M.B. Page (35) Item					
also (28/46) = 107.52 m ²					
@ Rs 98277/m ²					R 10,620=
					R 1,01,87,656=
Add G.S.T - 12%					(P) Rs 12,22,759=0
Add L/Cess - 1%					(P) Rs 1,01,896=0
					R 1,15,14,311=0
Add Scaffolding fee					(P) Rs 1,74,016=00
					R 1,16,88,327=0
Less 17.99% Below					
as per Agreement					(P) Rs 2,10,2,730=0
					R 95,85,597=0

Continuation

~~Chd~~
~~Sumax~~
~~21/06/23~~

~~30/12/022~~
~~2E~~

~~31/12/22~~
~~1E~~